LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

182079

2 22“

407371056

874

Qty: 300 Weight: 4.202
0.E.M. MAKE
0004203500  MERCEDES-BENZ
0004204000  MERCEDES-BENZ
0004204400  MERCEDES-BENZ
0044207620  MERCEDES-BENZ
0044208420 X MERCEDES-BENZ

004 420 89 20
005 420 66 20
005 420 89 20
006 420 29 20
006 420 54 20
006 420 67 20
006 420 77 20
006 420 87 20
007 420 01 20

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

182079
(E990R-02A0111/3605

Brembo

189x93.3x16.6

WVA FMSI
24681 D1291-8408
D1291-8478

MAKE
MERCEDES-BENZ

007 420 08 20 MERCEDES-BENZ
007 420 27 20 MERCEDES-BENZ
007 420 39 20 MERCEDES-BENZ

007 420 53 20
007 420 59 20
007 420 65 20
007 420 76 20
007 420 89 20
008 420 10 20
008 420 24 20
008 420 30 20

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

AMG GT (R190) 11.16-
GT (190.477) (M 178.980)

GT S (190.478) (M 178.980)
GT (190.482) (M 178.980)

GT C (190.480) (M 178.980)
GT R (190.479) (M 178.980)

AMG GT (C190) 10.14-
GT (190.377) (M 178.980)

GT (190.377) (M 178.980)

GT S (190.378) (M 178.980)

GT S (190.378) (M 178.980)

GT (190.382) (M 176.980)

GT C (190.380) (M 178.980)

63 4-matic+ (290.688) (M 177.980)
GT R (190.379) (M 178.980)

63 S 4-matic+ (290.689) (M 177.980)
43 EQ Boost (290.658) (M 256.930)

43 EQ Boost 4-matic+ (290.659) (M 256.930)

53 EQ Boost 4-matic+ (290.661) (M 256.930)

C-Class Il (C204) 01.11-
C 63 AMG (204.377) (M 156.985)

MERCEDES-BENZ

SA B06/044

Silver Caliper, SA B06/044
SA B06/044

Red Caliper, SA B06/044
SA B06/044, SA U69/U70

SA B06/044

SA B06/044

Red Caliper, SA B06/044
Red Caliper, SA B06/044
SA B06/044, SA U70/025
Silver Caliper, SA B06/044
SA U69

Red Caliper, SA B06/044
SA U69

SA U69

SA U69

SA U69

Eq.V_ +AMG-Perf.-Pack,
sports package

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina

Trac.

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD

4WD

4WD

RWD

CcC

3982
3982
3982
3982
3982

3982
3982
3982
3982
3982
3982
3982
3982
3982
2999

2999

2999

6208

| o

Front / Rear

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)
350 476 11.16-05.20

384 522 05.18-05.20
390 530 07.20-12.21
410 557 11.16-12.21
430 585 04.19-12.20

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
340 462 08.15-12.21

| |
350 476 01.17-1221 g
375 510 10.14-0520 g
384 522 01.17-0520 g
390 530 07.20-1221 g
410 557 03.17-12.21 m
430 585 07.18- -
430 585 11.16-12.21 g
470 639 07.18-06.21 g
270 367 10.18- -
270 367 09.18- -
320 435 09.18- -

Coupe (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

336 457 06.11- ™
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C 63 AMG (204.377)
C 63 AMG (204.377) (M 156.985)

C 63 AMG (204.377) (M 156.985)
C 63 AMG (204.377) (M 156.985)

C-Class Il (W204) 01.07-01.15
C 63 AMG (204.077) (M 156.985)

C 63 AMG (204.077) (M 156.985)
C 63 AMG (204.077) (M 156.985)
C 63 AMG DR 520

C-Class Il T-Model (5204) 08.07-08.14
C 63 AMG (204.277) (M 156.985)

C 63 AMG (204.277) (M 156.985)
C63AMG (M 156.985)
C 63 AMG

C-Class IV (A205) 06.16-
AMG C 63 (205.486) (M 177.980)

AMG C 63 S (205.487) (M 177.980)

C-Class IV (C205) 10.15-
AMG C 63 (205.386) (M 177.980)

AMG C 63 S (205.387) (M 177.980)

C-Class IV (W205) 07.13-
AMG C 63 (205.086) (M 177.980)

AMG C 63 S (205.087) (M 177.980)

C-Class IV T-Model (S205) 09.14-
AMG C 63 (205.286) (M 177.980)

AMG C 63 S (205.287) (M 177.980)

CLK-Class 11 (A209) 06.02-03.10
CLK 63 AMG (209.477) (M 156.982)

CLK-Class 11 (C209) 05.02-03.10
CLK 63 AMG (209.377) (M 156.982)

CLK 63 AMG (209.377) (M 156.982)

CLS-Class (C219) 10.04-02.11
CLS 63 AMG (219.377) (M 156.983)

CLS-Class Il (C218) 01.11-12.17
CLS 63 AMG (218.374) (M 157.980)

CLS 63 AMG (218.374) (M 157.981)

CLS 63 AMG (218.374)

CLS 63 AMG (218.374) (M 157.980)

CLS 63 AMG (218.374) (M 157.981)

CLS 63 AMG 4-matic (218.992) (M 157.981)
CLS 63 AMG (218.375) (M 157.981)

CLS 63 AMG 4-matic (218.992) (M 157.981)

Eq.V_ +AMG-Perf.-Pack,
sports package

Eq.V_ +AMG-Perf.-Pack

Eq.V_ +AMG-Perf.-Pack
Eq.V_ +AMG-Perf.-Pack

sports package

Eq.V_ +AMG-Perf.-Pack
Eq.V_ +AMG-Perf.-Pack

sports package

Red Caliper, SA B06/044
Red Caliper, SA B06/044

SA B06/044
SA B06/044

SA B06/044
SA B06/044

SA B06/044
SA B06/044

Eq.V_ +black Series

Eq.V_ +black Series
Eq.V_ +black Series

not ceramic brakes

not ceramic brakes

not ceramic brakes

not ceramic brakes

CLS-Class lIShooting Brake (X218) 10.12-

CLS 63 AMG (218.974) (M 157.981)
CLS 63 AMG (218.974) (M 157.981)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

RWD
RWD

6208
6208

6208
6208

6208
6208
6208
6208

6208
6208
6208
6208

3982
3982

3982
3982

3982
3982

3982
3982

6208

6208
6208

6208

5461
5461
5461
5461
5461
5461
5461
5461

5461
5461

336 457 09.12- ™
358 487 01.12-

373 507 11.12- -

380 517 01.12- -

Saloon (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

336 457 02.08-01.14 g

358 487 02.08-01.14 g

373 507 02.08-01.14 g

383 520 07.10-01.14 g

Estate (Compact executive car-D

Segment)
336 457 02.08-08.14 g
358 487 01.12-08.14 g
373 507 06.13-08.14 g

383 521 07.10-08.11 g

Convertible (Compact executive
car-D Segment)

350 476 10.16-04.23 g
375 510 10.16-04.23 g

Coupe (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

350 476 02.16-04.23 g
375 510 02.16-04.23 g

Saloon (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

350 476 10.14-05.21 g
375 510 10.14-05.21 g

Estate (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

350 476 10.15-02.21 g
375 510 10.15-02.21 g

Convertible (Executive car-E
Segment)

354 481 04.06-03.10 g

Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)
354 481 04.06-05.09 g

373 507 05.07-05.09 g

Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)
378 514 04.06-12.10 g

Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)
386 525 01.11-12.17

386 525 01.11-12.17
399 543 09.11-

410 558 01.11-12.17
410 558 01.11-12.17
410 558 05.13-12.17
430 585 02.13-12.17

430 585 02.13-12.17

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
386 525 10.12-12.17 g

410 558 05.13-12.17 g
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CLS 63 AMG 4-matic (218.992) (M 157.981) Gasolina 4WD 5461 410 558 05.13-12.17 g
CLS 63 AMG (218.975) (M 157.981) Gasolina RWD = 5461 430 585 02.13-12.17 g
CLS 63 AMG 4-matic (218.992) (M 157.981) Gasolina 4WD 5461 430 585 02.13-12.17 n
E-Class 1l (W211) 03.02-03.09 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
E 63 AMG (211.077) (M 156.983) Eq.V_ +AMG-Perf.-Pack Gasolina RWD = 6208 378 514 03.06-12.08 g
E 63 AMG (211.077) Gasolina RWD = 6208 378 514 09.06-12.08 g
E-Class Il T-Model (S211) 02.03-07.09 Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
E 63 AMG (211.277) (M 156.983) Gasolina RWD = 6208 378 514 03.06-07.09 g
E-Class IV (W212) 01.09- Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
E 63 AMG (212.074) (M 157.980) SA B06 Gasolina RWD = 5461 386 525 02.11-12.16 g
E 63 AMG (212.074) (M 157.981) SA B06 Gasolina RWD = 5461 386 525 02.11-12.16 g
E 63 AMG (212.074) (M 157.981) Gasolina RWD = 5461 410 558 02.11-12.16 g
E 63 AMG 4-matic (212.092) (M 157.981) Gasolina 4WD 5461 410 558 01.13-12.16 g
E 63 AMG (212.075) (M 157.981) Gasolina RWD = 5461 430 585 02.13-12.16 g
E 63 AMG 4-matic (212.076) (M 157.981) Gasolina 4WD 5461 430 585 02.13-12.16 g
E 63 AMG Gasolina RWD 6208 336 457 01.09-12.11 g
E 63 AMG (212.077) (M 156.985) not ceramic brakes Gasolina RWD = 6208 386 525 12.09-12.15 g
E 63 AMG Gasolina FWD = 6208 410 558 05.11- n
E-Class IV T-Model (S212) 08.09- Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
E 63 AMG (212.274) (M 157.981) Gasolina RWD = 5461 386 525 02.11-12.16 g
E 63 AMG (212.274) (M 157.981) Gasolina RWD = 5461 410 558 02.11-12.16 g
E 63 AMG 4-matic (212.292) (M 157.981) Gasolina 4WD = 5461 410 558 02.11-12.16 g
E 63 AMG (212.275) (M 157.981) Gasolina RWD = 5461 430 585 02.13-12.16 g
E 63 AMG 4-matic (212.276) (M 157.981) Gasolina 4WD 5461 430 585 02.13-12.16 g
E 63 AMG (212.277) (M 156.985) not ceramic brakes Gasolina RWD 6208 386 525 08.09-12.11 g
Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Luxury
G-Class (W463) 09.89- Crossover SUV-J Segment)
G 55 AMG (463.270, 463.271) (M 113.993) Gasolina 4WD 5439 350 476 06.04-07.06 g
G 55 AMG (463.270, 463.271) (M 113.993) Gasolina 4WD 5439 368 500 08.06-12.12 g
G 55 AMG (463.270, 463.271) (M 113.993) Gasolina 4WD 5439 373 507 08.08-06.12 g
G 63 AMG (463.273) (M 157.984) Gasolina 4WD 5461 400 544 05.12-03.18 g
G 63 AMG 6x6 (M 157.984) Gasolina 4WD 5461 400 544 12.14-03.18 g
AMG G 63 (463.272) (M 157.984) Gasolina 4WD 5461 420 571 06.15-03.18 g
G 65 AMG (M 279.982) Gasolina 4WD 5980 450 612 05.12-04.18 g
AMG G 65 (463.274, 463.275) (M 279.982) Gasolina 4WD = 5980 463 630 06.15-04.18 g
SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
GLC-Class (X253) 06.15- Segment)
AMG 63 4-matic+ (253.388) (M 177.980) SA U70 Gasolina 4WD 3982 350 476 06.17-03.23 g
AMG 63 4-matic+ (253.988) (M 177.980) SA U70 Gasolina 4WD 3982 350 476 06.17-06.22 g
AMG 63 S 4-matic+ (253.389) (M 177.980) SA U70 Gasolina 4WD 3982 375 510 06.17-03.23 g
AMG 63 S 4-matic+ (253.989) (M 177.980) SA U70 Gasolina 4WD 3982 375 510 06.17-06.22 g
SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
GL-Class Il (X166) 07.12- Segment)
GL 500 4-matic (166.873) (M 278.928) Gasolina 4WD 4663 300 408 07.14-10.15 g
GL 63 AMG 4-matic (166.874) (M 157.982) Gasolina 4WD = 5461 410 558 07.12-10.15 g
GLE-Class (C292) 03.15- SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)
AMG 63 4-matic (166.074) (M 157.982) Gasolina 4WD 5461 386 525 04.15-05.17 g
AMG 63 4-matic (166.074) (M 157.982) Gasolina 4WD 5461 410 557 04.15-10.18 g
AMG 63 4-matic (292.374) (M 157.982) Gasolina 4WD 5461 410 557 03.15-10.19 g
AMG 63 S 4-matic (166.075) (M 157.982) Gasolina 4WD 5461 430 585 04.15-10.18 g
AMG 63 S 4-matic (292.375) (M 157.982) Gasolina 4WD 5461 430 585 03.15-10.19 g
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GLS-Class Il (X166) 11.15-
AMG 63 4-matic (166.875) (M 157.982)

M-Class Il (W166) 06.11-
ML 63 AMG 4-matic (166.074) (M 157.982)

ML 63 AMG 4-matic (166.074) (M 157.982)

S-Class IV (W220 U.S.A.) 09.97-12.05
S55 AMG

S-Class V (C216) 05.06-12.13

CL 600 (216.376) (M 275.953) not ceramic brakes

S-Class V (W221, V221) 09.05-12.13
S 600 (221.176) (M 275.953)

S-Class VI (A217) 12.15-
AMG S 63 (217.487) (M 177.980)

AMG S 63 4-matic+ (217.488) (M 177.980)
AMG S 63 (217.477) (M 157.985)

AMG S 63 4-matic (217.478) (M 157.985)
AMG S 65 (217.479) (M 279.980)

S 650 Maybach (217.479) (M 279.980)

S-Class VI (C217) 04.14-
S 63 AMG (217.387) (M 177.980)

S 63 AMG 4-matic+ (217.388) (M 177.980)
S 500 4-matic (217.385) (M 278.929)

S 63 AMG (217.377) (M 157.985)

S 63 AMG 4-matic (217.378) (M 157.985)
S 65 AMG (217.379) (M 279.980)

S-Class VI (W222, V222, X222) 05.13-
S 320 (222.162) (M 276.824)

AMG S 63 (222.187) (M 177.980)

AMG S 63 4-matic+ (222.188) (M 177.980)

S 500 (222.082, 222.182) (M 278.929)

S 500 4-matic (222.085, 222.185) (M 278.929)
S 63 AMG (222.077, 222.177) (M 157.985)

S 63 AMG 4-matic (222.178) (M 157.985)

S 600 (222.176) (M 277.980)

S 600 Maybach (222.976) (M 277.980)

S 650 Maybach (222.980) (M 279.980)

S 65 AMG (222.179) (M 279.980)

SL-Class IV (R129) 03.89-09.04
55 AMG (M 113.985)

55 AMG (230.472) (M 113.995)

600 (230.476) (M 275.951)

600 (230.477) (M 275.954)

65 AMG (230.479) (M 275.981)

65 AMG Black Series (230.479) (M 275.983)
63 AMG (230.470) (M 156.981)

SL-Class VI (R231) 12.11-

63 AMG (231.474) (M 157.983) not ceramic brakes

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD

4WD
4WD

FWD

RWD

RWD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD

RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD

RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

5461

5461
5461

5439

5513

5513

3982
3982
5461
5461
5980
5980

3982
3982
4663
5461
5461
5980

2996
3982
3982
4663
4663
5461
5461
5980
5980
5980
5980

5439
5439
5513
5513
5980
5980
6208

5461

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
Segment)

430 585 11.15-04.19 g

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)
386 525 11.11-02.15 g

410 558 11.11-02.15 g

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
349 475 09.03-12.05 g

Coupe (Luxury car-F Segment)
380 517 05.06-12.13 g

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
380 517 12.05-12.13 g

Convertible (Luxury car-F Segment)
450 612 12.18-07.20

450 612 10.17-07.20
430 585 02.16-10.17
430 585 12.15-10.17
463 630 04.16-05.19
463 630 08.17-05.19

Coupe (Luxury car-F Segment)
450 612 12.18-07.20

450 612 10.17-07.20
335 455 04.14-10.17
430 585 07.14-10.17
430 585 04.14-10.17
463 630 07.14-05.19

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
200 272 05.14-07.20

450 612 05.17-07.20
450 612 05.17-07.20
335 455 05.13-05.17
335 455 05.13-05.17
430 585 05.13-05.17
430 585 05.13-05.17
390 530 02.14-07.20
390 530 12.14-11.18
463 630 07.17-07.20

463 630 02.14-11.19

Convertible (Grand Tourer-S

Segment)
260 354 03.00-10.01 g
380 517 03.06-01.12 g
368 500 04.03-01.12 g
380 517 03.06-01.12 g
450 612 03.04-01.12 g
493 670 07.08-01.12 g
386 525 03.08-01.12 g

Convertible (Grand Tourer-S
Segment)

395 537 01.12-05.19 g
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63 AMG (231.474) (M 157.983) not ceramic brakes Gasolina RWD = 5461 415 564 01.12-05.19 g
63 AMG (231.474) (M 157.983) Gasolina RWD = 5461 420 571 07.18-05.19 g
63 AMG (231.474) (M 157.983) Gasolina RWD = 5461 430 585 04.14-05.19 g
65 AMG (231.479) (M 279.981) Gasolina RWD = 5980 463 630 05.12-06.18 g
Convertible (Grand Tourer-S
SLS-Class AMG (R197) 06.11- Segment)
6.2 (197.477) (M 159.980) not ceramic brakes, not sports Gasolina RWD = 6208 420 571 06.11- n
package
6.2 GT (197.478) (M 159.980) Red Caliper Gasolina RWD = 6208 435 592 06.13- ™
6.2 AMG (197.477) Gasolina RWD = 6208 441 600 09.12- u
SLS-Class AMG (C197) 03.10- Coupe (Grand Tourer-S Segment)
6.2 (197.377) (M 159.980) not ceramic brakes, not sports Gasolina RWD = 6208 420 571 03.10- n
package
6.3 (197.377) Gasolina RWD 6208 420 571 09.10-12.12 g
6.2 GT (M 159.980) Red Caliper Gasolina RWD = 6208 435 592 06.13- u
6.2 (M 159.980) Gasolina RWD = 6208 464 631 06.13- u



